
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emily Surminski - (1121854) - Brompton SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.21 603 F 16/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

2:25.00 593 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Brompton 3

2:28.27 555 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Chelsea&West 4

2:28.90 548 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

2:29.16 545 F 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

2:29.26 544 F 13/07/19 Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019 Barnet Brompton 3

2:29.51 541 F 18/11/18 Hitchin Open Meet 2018 Borehamwood Brompton 3

2:29.90 537 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

2:30.19 534 F 30/11/19 ESC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Brompton 3

2:30.21 533 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

2:30.64 529 F 20/10/18 Deben Open Meet Ipswich Brompton 3

2:31.24 523 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Chelsea&West 2

2:31.51 520 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

2:31.62 519 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

2:31.75 517 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

2:32.38 511 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Chelsea&West 2

2:32.47 510 H 20/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

2:33.19 503 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

2:35.84 478 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

2:36.15 475 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Chelsea&West 2

2:36.83 469 H 10/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Chelsea&West 3

2:37.68 461 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:38.27 456 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

2:41.45 430 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Chelsea&West 3

2:45.01 402 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

2:45.26 400 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

2:47.18 387 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2
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2:47.18 387 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

2:49.41 372 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Chelsea&West 2

2:49.54 371 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

2:50.42 365 F 18/01/14 Chelsea & Westminster 200m Gala 2014 Chelsea Chelsea&West 4

2:59.12 314  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:06.09 280  30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Chelsea&West 3

3:09.42 266  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:14.71 245  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:19.12 229 F 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

3:25.60 208  01/07/12 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012 Leatherhead Chelsea&West 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:30.19 534 F 30/11/19 ESC Xmas County Qualifier Northolt LC Brompton 3

2:29.90 537 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Brompton 2

2:31.62 519 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

2:29.26 544 F 13/07/19 Borough of Harrow Summer Open Meet 2019 Barnet Brompton 3

2:25.00 593 F 09/03/19 Ealing Regional Qualifier 2019 Northolt LC Brompton 3

2:24.21 603 F 16/12/18 Hillingdon Winter Meet 2018 Uxbridge Brompton 3

2:29.51 541 F 18/11/18 Hitchin Open Meet 2018 Borehamwood Brompton 3

2:29.16 545 F 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

2:30.21 533 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Brompton 2

2:30.64 529 F 20/10/18 Deben Open Meet Ipswich Brompton 3

2:28.90 548 F 29/09/18 18th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Brompton 2

2:28.27 555 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Chelsea&West 4

2:31.51 520 F 25/06/17 Hillingdon Summer Meet Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

2:31.24 523 F 20/11/16 Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet Bristol Chelsea&West 2

2:32.38 511 H 06/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Chelsea&West 2

2:36.15 475 H 02/10/16 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Chelsea&West 2

2:36.83 469 H 10/04/16 Cambridge April Open 2016 Cambridge Chelsea&West 3

2:35.84 478 F 31/01/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Chelsea&West 2

2:33.19 503 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Chelsea&West 2

2:32.47 510 H 20/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

2:37.68 461 H 07/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:31.75 517 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

2:38.27 456 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

2:41.45 430 F 28/03/15 Chelsea & Westminster Club Championships London Chelsea&West 3

2:45.01 402 F 20/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Chelsea&West 2

2:45.26 400 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Chelsea&West 3

2:47.18 387 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  2

2:49.54 371 F 22/03/14 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

2:49.41 372 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Chelsea&West 2

2:50.42 365 F 18/01/14 Chelsea & Westminster 200m Gala 2014 Chelsea Chelsea&West 4

2:59.12 314  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:06.09 280  30/06/13 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2013 Dorking Chelsea&West 3

3:09.42 266  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:14.71 245  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton Chelsea&West 2

3:25.60 208  01/07/12 Leatherhead SC Summer Meet 2012 Leatherhead Chelsea&West 3

3:19.12 229 F 17/03/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Chelsea&West 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


